Division of Corporations

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000058802 3)))



H220000588023ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : REGISTERED AGENTS INC.

Account Number : I20090000081

Phone : (307)200-2803

Fax Number

: (855)330-1010

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:__

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. AreyouJeffB LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

ARTICLES			LL DE EDICOLE AD LAS	
74110223	OF ORGANIZATION FOR FL	ORIDA LIMITED	LIABILITY COMPANY	
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabi	ility Company is:			
AreyouJeffB L (Must co	LC ontain the words "Limited Lie	ability Company, '	'L.L.C.,'" or "L.L.C.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	t address of the principal offi	ce of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princ</u>	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
7901 4th St N	STE 300		1 4th St N STE 300	
St. Petersburg	FL 33702		Petersburg FL 33702	
		egistered Agent. \		
The name and the Florida stre	in active Florida registration. et address of the registered a Registered Agents) gent are: s Inc.		
ŕ	in active Florida registration. et address of the registered a Registered Agents) gent are:	·····	
ŕ	et address of the registration. Registered Agents 7901 4th St N ST	gent are: S Inc. Name E 300	·····	
ŕ	et address of the registration. Registered Agents	gent are: S Inc. Name E 300	cceptable)	
ŕ	et address of the registration. Registered Agents 7901 4th St N ST	gent are: S Inc. Name E 300 P.O. Box NOT as	33702	
ŕ	et address of the registration. Registered Agents 7901 4th St N ST Florida street address (gent are: S Inc. Name E 300 P.O. Box NOT ac		

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
AMBR	Michael Higgins 949 Rivecon Ave Orlando EL 32825	- -
		-
		-
		- -
		_
		- -
(Use attachment if necessary)		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be te of filing.)	e date of filing:	t be list
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does becoment's effective date on the Department of the Department.	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records.	t be list
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must let of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does occurrent's effective date on the Department of the De	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records.	t be list
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must let of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does occurrent's effective date on the Department of the De	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records.	t be list
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does occurrent's effective date on the Department's effective date ef	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records.	t be list 2022 FE8 4 PM : 16